

## produse de birotica

I.D.: 75917592

---

Data publicarii	21.11.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 756,22 RON - 756,22 RON

---

Descriere: produse conform specificatiei 1 h a4/80 500 cirq rosu.i 210 top 1,0 41,18 41,18 7,82 2 h a4/80 500 cirq maro.d 300 top 1,0 41,18 41,18 7,82 3 h a4/80 500 cirq maro.i 310 top 1,0 41,18 41,18 7,82 4 h a4/80 500 cirq negru 63 top 1,0 41,18 41,18 7,82 5 cart4/160 cirq 250 rosu.i 210 top 1,0 47,90 47,90 9,10 6 cart4/160 cirq 250 verde 208 top 1,0 47,90 47,90 9,10 7 foi laminat a4 100mic top 4,0 44,54 178,15 33,85 8 ry 69154000 perfor 4.7cm buc 1,0 44,54 44,54 8,46 9 ry 69008000 perf 5cm bradut buc 1,0 45,38 45,38 8,62 10 ry 69073000 perf 4.2cm buc 1,0 48,74 48,74 9,26 11 ry 89844000 perf 3.8cm buc 1,0 28,57 28,57 5,43 12 LIPICI silicon mic buc 1,0 19,33 19,33 3,67 13 LIPICI 10x270 5/set set 1,0 6,64 6,64 1,26 14 LIPICI 7x270 7/set set 2,0 5,04 10,08 1,92 15 CARTON verde i buc 7,0 14,29 100,06 19,01 16 magnet folie adeziva a4 buc 2,0 5,80 11,60 2,20 17 rez 24/6 maped

---